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PROPELL HOLDINGS LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT
WEDNESDAY 7 APRIL 2021

Rank

Investor

10

11

12

13

14

Sec. Group: FPO - ORDINARY SHARES

CS THIRD NOMINEES PTY LIMITED
<HSBC CUST NOM AU LTD 13 A/C>

ATLANTIC CAPITAL HOLDINGS PTY
LTD
<ATLANTIC CAPITAL TRUST A/C>

ALTOR CAPITAL MANAGEMENT P/L
<ALTOR ALPHA FUND>

GURU TRADING HOLDINGS PTY LTD

PLUTUS CAPITAL PTY LTD
<HARRISON FAMILY A/C>

SANDHURST TRUSTEES LTD
<CYAN C3G FUND A/C>

WASHINGTON H SOUL PATTINSON
AND COMPANY LIMITED

ANGORA LANE SUPER FUND
BRENNAN SUPER (WA) PTY LTD
<THE BRENNAN SUPERANNUATION
FUND>

ADMAN LANES PTY LTD

JEFFREY MCCARTHY
<THE CELTIC HOLDINGS TRUST>

ANGLO MENDA PTY LTD
DAVID BRENNAN
BRETT HALES

<ATF HALES DISCRETIONARY
TRUST>

Confidential - Link Market Services Limited

Current
Balance

6,409,286

4,666,666

2,669,465

2,666,667

2,283,143

2,000,000

1,958,334

1,958,033

1,768,001

1,619,048

1,506,503

1,500,000

1,403,568

1,066,397

PAGE NUMBER : 1
REPORT DATE : 07/04/2021

% Issued
Capital

6.69%

4.87%

2.79%

2.78%

2.38%

2.09%

2.04%

2.04%

1.85%

1.69%

1.57%

1.57%

1.47%

1.11%



Market PAGE NUMBER : 2
LINK REPORT DATE : 07/04/2021
PROPELL HOLDINGS LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT
WEDNESDAY 7 APRIL 2021

Current % Issued
Rank Investor Balance Capital
15 SIXTH ERRA PTY LTD 1,059,592 1.11%
<STAFF SUPER FUND A/C>
16 SINCLAIR SUPERANNUATION FUND 1,041,667 1.09%
17 UBS NOMINEES PTY LTD 1,000,000 1.04%
18 SCINTILLA STRATEGIC 938,036 .98%
INVESTMENTS LIMITED
19 JAMELCO PTY LTD 902,999 .94%
<ATF JAMELCO PTY LTD
SUPERANNUATION FUND>
20 BLIGHTON PTY LTD 902,527 .94%

Investors
TOTAL FOR TOP 20: 39,319,932 20 41.05%

Investors
TOTAL IN THIS REPORT: 39,319,932 20 41.05%
TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS: 56,470,228 446 58.95%
GRAND TOTAL.: 95,790,160 466 100.00%

end of report
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